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KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL

List of Selected Advocates For Financial Assistance under KSBC Covid 19 

 Start Date : 01-05-2020                       End Date : 03-06-2020                     
 Gender : All

 Covid-19 Type : COVID-19 Relief Fund                       District : Chamrajnagar               
       Taluk : Kollegala

SlNo. Enrollment No. Enroll Name
Date
Of

Birth

Date
Of

Enroll
Place Of Practice District Taluk

1 KAR/753/2010 SANDEEP P
23-
11-
1984

09-04-
2010 KOLLEGALA Chamrajnagar Kollegala

2 KAR/1676/2010 RAVI SENTHIL J
05-
06-
1984

02-07-
2010 KOLLEGALA Chamrajnagar Kollegala

3 KAR/1236/2014 HEMAVATHI M
15-
02-
1992

01-08-
2014 KOLLEGALA Chamrajnagar Kollegala

4 KAR/1068/2016 YOGESH N
05-
04-
1983

19-08-
2016 KOLLEGALA Chamrajnagar Kollegala

5 KAR/1444/2016 PRAVEEN KUMAR D
16-
08-
1990

02-09-
2016 KOLLEGALA Chamrajnagar Kollegala

6 KAR/1311/2017 PREMA V
15-
05-
1992

18-08-
2017 KOLLEGALA Chamrajnagar Kollegala

7 KAR/1613/2017 VIJAYALAKSHMI G
25-
04-
1993

01-09-
2017 KOLLEGALA Chamrajnagar Kollegala

8 KAR/2089/2017 MAHENDRA R
05-
03-
1990

13-10-
2017 KOLLEGALA Chamrajnagar Kollegala

9 KAR/561/2018 MADHUKUMAR S
08-
12-
1993

06-04-
2018 KOLLEGALA Chamrajnagar Kollegala

10 KAR/1353/2018 NAVEENKUMAR N
01-
06-
1994

24-08-
2018 KOLLEGALA Chamrajnagar Kollegala

11 KAR/1665/2018 SUMAVATHI M
04-
01-
1993

06-09-
2018 KOLLEGALA Chamrajnagar Kollegala

12 KAR/2783/2018 MANJULA L
20-
01-
1993

24-11-
2018 CHAMARAJANAGAR Chamrajnagar Kollegala

13 KAR/2795/2018 CHIKKARACHANAYAKA
A

20-
05-
1993

24-11-
2018 KOLLEGALA Chamrajnagar Kollegala


